
Lal Kuan  - Howrah Special Fare Summer Special/05060 - Exp - NER 
CRJ/Chittaranjan to HWH/Howrah Junction 

5h 50m - 238 km - 27 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 15:30 0 1 0 48 257 NER
2 KHH Kichha 15:52 15:54 2m 0 1 18 56 202 NER
3 BPR Bhojipura Junction 16:45 17:20 35m 1 65 43 176 NER
4 PBE Pilibhit Junction 18:15 18:20 5m 1 104 35 183 NER
5 PP Puranpur 19:20 19:22 2m 0 1 139 37 181 NER
6 MLN Mailani Junction 20:15 20:25 10m 0 1 172 77 166 NER
7 GK Gola Gokarannath 20:45 20:47 2m 0 1 197 48 156 NER
8 LMP Lakhimpur 21:30 21:32 2m 0 1 232 35 146 NER
9 STP Sitapur Junction 22:50 23:00 10m 0 1 278 65 136 NER
10 BUW Burhwal Junction 00:30 00:32 2m 0 2 375 55 NER
11 GD Gonda Junction 01:40 01:45 5m 0 2 437 61 105 NER
12 BST Basti 03:12 03:14 2m 0 2 525 52 91 NER
13 KLD Khalilabad 03:48 03:50 2m 0 2 555 37 84 NER
14 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 04:45 04:55 10m 0 2 589 54 84 NER
15 DEOS Deoria Sadar 05:50 05:55 5m 0 2 638 76 78 NER
16 SV Siwan Junction 06:50 06:52 2m 0 2 707 63 69 NER
17 CPR Chhapra Junction 07:50 08:00 10m 0 2 769 19 58 NER
18 HJP Hajipur Junction 09:10 09:15 5m 0 2 828 65 55 ECR
19 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 10:05 10:10 5m 0 2 882 50 57 ECR
20 SPJ Samastipur Junction 11:12 11:17 5m 0 2 934 45 47 ECR
21 BJU Barauni Junction 12:25 12:35 10m 0 2 985 20 48 ECR
22 KIUL Kiul Junction 14:35 14:37 2m 0 2 1024 140 153 ECR
23 JSME Jasidih Junction 15:30 15:32 2m 0 2 1121 75 260 ER
24 ASN Asansol Junction 17:00 17:05 5m 0 2 1232 84 106 ER
25 DGR Durgapur 17:35 17:37 2m 0 2 1274 52 73 ER
26 BWN Barddhaman Junction 18:50 18:52 2m 0 2 1338 60 36 ER
27 BDC Bandel Junction 20:00 20:02 2m 0 2 1405 16 26 ER
28 HWH Howrah Junction 22:30 0 2 1445 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 18 2024 (09:38)

Apr 18 2024 (09:38)

1

1


